
RFME-FCM

RFME  ENDURO INFANTIL &  T.T. CLASICO

Clasificación Enduro 89 Todo Terreno Sup. Todo Terr eno 76 Todo 
CRONO-1-1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE CATEGORIAMARCA TIEMPO DIF.
931 RIERA BALART, JORDI MONTESA Todo Terreno 02:28'59

1232 CASTEY SOLER, XAVIER Todo Terreno 02:31'80 00:03'21
913 CASAS NUALART, JORDI RIEJU Enduro 89 02:35'54 00:06'95

1024 TEXEIRA MEDRANO, IÑAKI YAMAHA Todo Terreno 02:37'21 00:08'62
1105 ARENAS DE SORARRAIN, XAVIER MONTESA Todo Terreno 02:38'12 00:09'53
1086 RIBES CASTELLS, JERONI HUSQVARNA Todo Terreno 02:38'22 00:09'63
1227 CHIA TRILLES, ISIDRE Todo Terreno 02:38'78 00:10'19
1068 LOPEZ ESQUERDO, SANTIAGO MONTESA Todo Terreno 02:42'37 00:13'78
1169 BRUCH AMBROS, JOSEP Enduro 89 02:43'74 00:15'15
11710 COLL PORTA, SERGI Todo Terreno 02:46'74 00:18'15

9011 AUROUX ALBERICH, LLUIS TM Enduro 89 02:48'79 00:20'20
9512 CABA ARNELLA, PERE MONTESA Todo Terreno 02:49'03 00:20'44

11213 JOVE ORO, BLAI OSSA Todo Terreno 02:53'78 00:25'19
11114 ESTEVE FONTANALS, CARLOS BLAS HUSQVARNA Todo Terreno 02:53'86 00:25'27
12415 COMA SALVANS, RICARD Todo Terreno 02:53'87 00:25'28

9716 MARTINEZ BETANZOS, MANUEL SWM Todo Terreno 02:54'18 00:25'59
9617 CASAS CARROGGIO, SERGI SWM Todo Terreno 02:55'60 00:27'01

10418 CARRILLO COMAS, GENIS MONTESA Todo Terreno 02:55'82 00:27'23
10719 PUIG CAMPA, JORDI MONTESA Todo Terreno 02:57'45 00:28'86
11320 PAÑELLA MILA, JOSEP MARIA BULTACO Todo Terreno 03:00'65 00:32'06
11421 BALLESTER CERECEDA, VICENTE BULTACO Todo Terreno 03:00'81 00:32'22

9922 MANRIQUE LARRAZA, FERMIN MONTESA Todo Terreno 03:02'01 00:33'42
9423 LABORIA MARTI, ATAULFO PUCH Todo Terreno 03:02'04 00:33'45

11924 ESTEBAN FLORES, JAVIER FANTIC Todo Terreno 03:11'37 00:42'78
10925 VAREA ANGEL, ANGEL DANIEL CAGIVA Todo Terreno 03:11'95 00:43'36
10026 CANUDAS SANCHEZ, JORDI BULTACO Todo Terreno 03:12'13 00:43'54
11827 OLIVE VIVES, BALDIRI MONTESA Todo Terreno 03:12'90 00:44'31
12128 BORRAS BORONAT, FRANCESC SWM Todo Terreno 03:13'52 00:44'93

9829 PEREZ NOTARIO, JOSEP MONTESA Todo Terreno 03:20'04 00:51'45
10130 AGUILERA ESTRADA, JOSEP LLUIS MONTESA Todo Terreno 03:22'53 00:53'94

9231 FIGULS CANAL, ALBERT Enduro 89 03:26'69 00:58'10
10532 FERNANDEZ RODENAS, DOMENEC MONTESA Todo Terreno 03:33'36 01:04'77
12033 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, CAROLINA FANTIC Todo Terreno 03:45'54 01:16'95
11534 LLEO GARCIA, ANTONIO OSSA Todo Terreno 03:45'62 01:17'03
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RFME-FCM

RFME  ENDURO INFANTIL &  T.T. CLASICO

Clasificación Enduro 89 Todo Terreno Sup. Todo Terr eno 76 Todo 
CRONO-1-2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE CATEGORIAMARCA TIEMPO DIF.
931 RIERA BALART, JORDI MONTESA Todo Terreno 02:29'29

1232 CASTEY SOLER, XAVIER Todo Terreno 02:30'56 00:01'27
1103 ARENAS DE SORARRAIN, XAVIER MONTESA Todo Terreno 02:34'96 00:05'67
1024 TEXEIRA MEDRANO, IÑAKI YAMAHA Todo Terreno 02:36'77 00:07'48

915 CASAS NUALART, JORDI RIEJU Enduro 89 02:37'07 00:07'78
1086 RIBES CASTELLS, JERONI HUSQVARNA Todo Terreno 02:37'21 00:07'92
1227 CHIA TRILLES, ISIDRE Todo Terreno 02:38'61 00:09'32
1178 COLL PORTA, SERGI Todo Terreno 02:39'32 00:10'03

949 LABORIA MARTI, ATAULFO PUCH Todo Terreno 02:39'45 00:10'16
9010 AUROUX ALBERICH, LLUIS TM Enduro 89 02:43'31 00:14'02

10611 LOPEZ ESQUERDO, SANTIAGO MONTESA Todo Terreno 02:43'66 00:14'37
11612 BRUCH AMBROS, JOSEP Enduro 89 02:44'93 00:15'64

9513 CABA ARNELLA, PERE MONTESA Todo Terreno 02:46'14 00:16'85
11214 JOVE ORO, BLAI OSSA Todo Terreno 02:46'99 00:17'70
11115 ESTEVE FONTANALS, CARLOS BLAS HUSQVARNA Todo Terreno 02:48'81 00:19'52
12416 COMA SALVANS, RICARD Todo Terreno 02:50'64 00:21'35
10417 CARRILLO COMAS, GENIS MONTESA Todo Terreno 02:51'76 00:22'47

9618 CASAS CARROGGIO, SERGI SWM Todo Terreno 02:52'21 00:22'92
9719 MARTINEZ BETANZOS, MANUEL SWM Todo Terreno 02:54'82 00:25'53

10720 PUIG CAMPA, JORDI MONTESA Todo Terreno 02:56'79 00:27'50
9221 FIGULS CANAL, ALBERT Enduro 89 02:58'29 00:29'00

11322 PAÑELLA MILA, JOSEP MARIA BULTACO Todo Terreno 02:59'92 00:30'63
10923 VAREA ANGEL, ANGEL DANIEL CAGIVA Todo Terreno 03:02'76 00:33'47
11424 BALLESTER CERECEDA, VICENTE BULTACO Todo Terreno 03:03'10 00:33'81
11925 ESTEBAN FLORES, JAVIER FANTIC Todo Terreno 03:03'35 00:34'06

9926 MANRIQUE LARRAZA, FERMIN MONTESA Todo Terreno 03:06'31 00:37'02
11827 OLIVE VIVES, BALDIRI MONTESA Todo Terreno 03:07'67 00:38'38
10028 CANUDAS SANCHEZ, JORDI BULTACO Todo Terreno 03:12'08 00:42'79

9829 PEREZ NOTARIO, JOSEP MONTESA Todo Terreno 03:19'81 00:50'52
11530 LLEO GARCIA, ANTONIO OSSA Todo Terreno 03:25'42 00:56'13
10131 AGUILERA ESTRADA, JOSEP LLUIS MONTESA Todo Terreno 03:28'46 00:59'17
12032 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, CAROLINA FANTIC Todo Terreno 03:37'88 01:08'59
10533 FERNANDEZ RODENAS, DOMENEC MONTESA Todo Terreno 03:42'20 01:12'91
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RFME-FCM

RFME  ENDURO INFANTIL &  T.T. CLASICO

Clasificación Enduro 89 Todo Terreno Sup. Todo Terr eno 76 Todo 
CRONO-1-3

POS. DOR. NOMBRE CATEGORIAMARCA TIEMPO DIF.
931 RIERA BALART, JORDI MONTESA Todo Terreno 02:27'90

1082 RIBES CASTELLS, JERONI HUSQVARNA Todo Terreno 02:33'69 00:05'79
1103 ARENAS DE SORARRAIN, XAVIER MONTESA Todo Terreno 02:34'32 00:06'42
1064 LOPEZ ESQUERDO, SANTIAGO MONTESA Todo Terreno 02:34'57 00:06'67
1225 CHIA TRILLES, ISIDRE Todo Terreno 02:35'60 00:07'70

916 CASAS NUALART, JORDI RIEJU Enduro 89 02:35'82 00:07'92
1027 TEXEIRA MEDRANO, IÑAKI YAMAHA Todo Terreno 02:36'27 00:08'37

948 LABORIA MARTI, ATAULFO PUCH Todo Terreno 02:37'32 00:09'42
909 AUROUX ALBERICH, LLUIS TM Enduro 89 02:43'56 00:15'66

11210 JOVE ORO, BLAI OSSA Todo Terreno 02:44'87 00:16'97
11711 COLL PORTA, SERGI Todo Terreno 02:45'64 00:17'74

9512 CABA ARNELLA, PERE MONTESA Todo Terreno 02:46'96 00:19'06
11113 ESTEVE FONTANALS, CARLOS BLAS HUSQVARNA Todo Terreno 02:49'18 00:21'28
11614 BRUCH AMBROS, JOSEP Enduro 89 02:49'20 00:21'30

9615 CASAS CARROGGIO, SERGI SWM Todo Terreno 02:49'91 00:22'01
10416 CARRILLO COMAS, GENIS MONTESA Todo Terreno 02:52'17 00:24'27
12417 COMA SALVANS, RICARD Todo Terreno 02:52'41 00:24'51
11318 PAÑELLA MILA, JOSEP MARIA BULTACO Todo Terreno 02:53'29 00:25'39

9719 MARTINEZ BETANZOS, MANUEL SWM Todo Terreno 02:53'73 00:25'83
9220 FIGULS CANAL, ALBERT Enduro 89 02:54'01 00:26'11

10721 PUIG CAMPA, JORDI MONTESA Todo Terreno 02:57'92 00:30'02
10922 VAREA ANGEL, ANGEL DANIEL CAGIVA Todo Terreno 02:58'40 00:30'50
11423 BALLESTER CERECEDA, VICENTE BULTACO Todo Terreno 03:00'38 00:32'48
11924 ESTEBAN FLORES, JAVIER FANTIC Todo Terreno 03:06'16 00:38'26
11825 OLIVE VIVES, BALDIRI MONTESA Todo Terreno 03:07'11 00:39'21
12326 CASTEY SOLER, XAVIER Todo Terreno 03:08'87 00:40'97

9927 MANRIQUE LARRAZA, FERMIN MONTESA Todo Terreno 03:10'98 00:43'08
10028 CANUDAS SANCHEZ, JORDI BULTACO Todo Terreno 03:11'71 00:43'81

9829 PEREZ NOTARIO, JOSEP MONTESA Todo Terreno 03:20'23 00:52'33
12030 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, CAROLINA FANTIC Todo Terreno 03:36'70 01:08'80
10531 FERNANDEZ RODENAS, DOMENEC MONTESA Todo Terreno 03:37'44 01:09'54
11532 LLEO GARCIA, ANTONIO OSSA Todo Terreno 03:39'24 01:11'34
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